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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Calculator - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 278 133.0

2 Rhiannon Mohar Argyle HS 3A 10 11 227 90.0

3 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 227 85.0

4 Kirsten McDonough Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 220 75.0

5 Cooper Rodgers Argyle HS 3A 10 11 204 78.0

6 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 199 85.0

6 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 199 85.0

8 Colton Hinnrichs Argyle HS 3A 10 12 185 70.0

9 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 178 80.0

10 Arya Monticino Argyle HS 3A 10 11 176 48.0

11 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 166 45.0

12 Caden Ellis Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 161 50.0

13 Rhea Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 157 50.0

13 Keely McCurley Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 157 50.0

15 Kristina Kharel Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 157 30.0

16 Shashwat Tripathi Argyle HS 3A 10 10 147 65.0

17 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 142 50.0

18 Vallejo, Erren Andrews HS 3A 2 12 136 20.0

19 Travis Koczo Argyle HS 3A 10 10 131 25.0

19 Sarah LLewellyn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 131 25.0
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21 Otero, Ray Andrews HS 3A 2 11 129 30.0

22 Valenzuela, Anna Andrews HS 3A 2 12 126 18.0

23 Katheryn Webb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 123 28.0

24 Karan Korpal Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 121

25 Bhakta, Radhika Andrews HS 3A 2 10 119 18.0

26 Brian Fakhoury Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 119 15.0

27 Bruce Xie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 115 18.0

28 Rocio Perez Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 11 115

29 Raj Korpal Silsbee HS 3A 21 12 115

30 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 114 40.0

31 Kelsey Davis Argyle HS 3A 10 11 108 15.0

32 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 108 13.0

33 Isabel Wees Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 107 20.0

34 Spencer Lin Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 101 25.0

35 Amber Loehr La Grange HS 3A 26 10 101

36 Claire Hartman Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 101

37 Claire DeSpain Argyle HS 3A 10 10 100 10.0

38 Taryn Wenske La Grange HS 3A 26 12 100

39 Andrea Nguyen Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 97 30.0

40 Nick Ignacio Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 96 33.0

41 Xiqing Lu Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 94 15.0

42 Elizabeth Price Navasota HS 3A 18 11 94

43 Mitchell Germann Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 93 35.0

44 Matt Crockett Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 93 15.0

45 Jessica Schweitzer Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 92 25.0
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46 Savannah Smith Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 92 8.0

47 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 91 25.0

48 Gage McCook Argyle HS 3A 10 10 89

49 Blair Gillard La Grange HS 3A 26 12 87

50 Ila Wallace Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 87

51 Reem Al-Sayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 82 18.0

52 Ian Roberts Hirschi HS 3A 5 9 78 10.0

53 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 77 33.0

54 Jordan Marsh Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 77 15.0

55 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 77

56 Kenneth Dinh Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 76 15.0

57 Weston Newcomb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 74 28.0

58 Chipper Adams Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 73 30.0

59 Justin Hoang Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 69 17.0

60 Elaina Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 68 18.0

61 Alyssa Aduddell Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 68 0.0

62 Jacob Fisher Silsbee HS 3A 21 9 68

63 Samuel Willis Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 67 10.0

64 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 66

65 Dana Reiley Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 65 10.0

66 Jacob Fuhrman Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 62 10.0

67 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 60 25.0

68 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 57 23.0

68 Henri Chung Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 57 23.0

70 Peyton Hanlon Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 11 54
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71 Matthew Picarazzi Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 54

72 Christina Cabrera Navasota HS 3A 18 11 53

73 Kevin Do Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 51 13.0

74 Ellis Boyer Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 49 0.0

75 Flores, Abby Andrews HS 3A 2 9 48 0.0

76 Tommy Do Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 46 20.0

77 Hunter McCans Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 42 13.0

78 Danielle Adams Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 42 10.0

79 Jacob Hawkins Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 41 5.0

80 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 37 10.0

81 Jessica Hobbs Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 10 36

82 Alex Suetlik Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 34 10.0

83 Kayla Coffey Silsbee HS 3A 21 9 29

84 Carly Maples Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 28 10.0

85 Brady Dumas Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 27 13.0

85 Aaron Solymosy Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 27 13.0

87 Erick Hoch Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 25 13.0

88 Nikhil Kalla Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 24 13.0

89 Haley VanSlooten Cuero HS 3A 26 11 22

90 Lois Jacks Gatesville 3A 8 11 18

91 Austin Kaulfus Gatesville 3A 8 12 18

92 Jennifer Blanchard Gatesville 3A 8 11 16

93 Brown, Rhianne Andrews HS 3A 2 12 14 5.0

94 Trey Alcozer Gatesville 3A 8 12 13

95 Taylor Walters Gatesville 3A 8 11 11
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96 Tyler Dews Gatesville 3A 8 11 -9

97 Kynsee Gesch Navasota HS 3A 18 10 -16

98 Stephanie Ventura Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 -25

99 Jacob Widdick Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 -46

Calculator - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Katheryn Webb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 123 28.0

2 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 108 13.0

3 Spencer Lin Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 101 25.0

4 Nick Ignacio Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 96 33.0

5 Reem Al-Sayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 82 18.0

6 Ian Roberts Hirschi HS 3A 5 9 78 10.0

7 Elaina Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 68 18.0

8 Jacob Fisher Silsbee HS 3A 21 9 68

9 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 66

10 Ellis Boyer Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 49 0.0

11 Flores, Abby Andrews HS 3A 2 9 48 0.0

12 Tommy Do Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 46 20.0

13 Alex Suetlik Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 34 10.0

14 Kayla Coffey Silsbee HS 3A 21 9 29

15 Brady Dumas Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 27 13.0

15 Aaron Solymosy Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 27 13.0

17 Nikhil Kalla Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 24 13.0



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 6/9

Calculator - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 199 85.0

2 Caden Ellis Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 161 50.0

3 Shashwat Tripathi Argyle HS 3A 10 10 147 65.0

4 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 142 50.0

5 Travis Koczo Argyle HS 3A 10 10 131 25.0

5 Sarah LLewellyn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 131 25.0

7 Karan Korpal Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 121

8 Bhakta, Radhika Andrews HS 3A 2 10 119 18.0

9 Brian Fakhoury Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 119 15.0

10 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 114 40.0

11 Amber Loehr La Grange HS 3A 26 10 101

12 Claire Hartman Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 101

13 Claire DeSpain Argyle HS 3A 10 10 100 10.0

14 Gage McCook Argyle HS 3A 10 10 89

15 Ila Wallace Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 87

16 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 77 33.0

17 Jordan Marsh Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 77 15.0

18 Weston Newcomb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 74 28.0

19 Chipper Adams Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 73 30.0

20 Justin Hoang Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 69 17.0

21 Jacob Fuhrman Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 62 10.0

22 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 60 25.0

23 Clayton Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 57 23.0
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24 Hunter McCans Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 42 13.0

25 Jacob Hawkins Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 41 5.0

26 Katherine Taggart Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 37 10.0

27 Jessica Hobbs Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 10 36

28 Carly Maples Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 28 10.0

29 Erick Hoch Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 25 13.0

30 Kynsee Gesch Navasota HS 3A 18 10 -16

31 Stephanie Ventura Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 -25

Calculator - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 278 133.0

2 Rhiannon Mohar Argyle HS 3A 10 11 227 90.0

3 Kirsten McDonough Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 220 75.0

4 Cooper Rodgers Argyle HS 3A 10 11 204 78.0

5 Arya Monticino Argyle HS 3A 10 11 176 48.0

6 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 166 45.0

7 Rhea Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 157 50.0

7 Keely McCurley Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 157 50.0

9 Kristina Kharel Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 157 30.0

10 Otero, Ray Andrews HS 3A 2 11 129 30.0

11 Rocio Perez Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 11 115

12 Kelsey Davis Argyle HS 3A 10 11 108 15.0

13 Xiqing Lu Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 94 15.0

14 Elizabeth Price Navasota HS 3A 18 11 94
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15 Savannah Smith Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 92 8.0

16 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 91 25.0

17 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 77

18 Kenneth Dinh Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 76 15.0

19 Alyssa Aduddell Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 68 0.0

20 Henri Chung Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 57 23.0

21 Peyton Hanlon Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 11 54

22 Matthew Picarazzi Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 54

23 Christina Cabrera Navasota HS 3A 18 11 53

24 Danielle Adams Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 42 10.0

25 Haley VanSlooten Cuero HS 3A 26 11 22

26 Lois Jacks Gatesville 3A 8 11 18

27 Jennifer Blanchard Gatesville 3A 8 11 16

28 Taylor Walters Gatesville 3A 8 11 11

29 Tyler Dews Gatesville 3A 8 11 -9

30 Jacob Widdick Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 -46
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Calculator - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 227 85.0

2 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 199 85.0

3 Colton Hinnrichs Argyle HS 3A 10 12 185 70.0

4 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 178 80.0

5 Vallejo, Erren Andrews HS 3A 2 12 136 20.0

6 Valenzuela, Anna Andrews HS 3A 2 12 126 18.0

7 Bruce Xie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 115 18.0

8 Raj Korpal Silsbee HS 3A 21 12 115

9 Isabel Wees Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 107 20.0

10 Taryn Wenske La Grange HS 3A 26 12 100

11 Andrea Nguyen Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 97 30.0

12 Mitchell Germann Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 93 35.0

13 Matt Crockett Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 93 15.0

14 Jessica Schweitzer Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 92 25.0

15 Blair Gillard La Grange HS 3A 26 12 87

16 Samuel Willis Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 67 10.0

17 Dana Reiley Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 65 10.0

18 Kevin Do Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 51 13.0

19 Austin Kaulfus Gatesville 3A 8 12 18

20 Brown, Rhianne Andrews HS 3A 2 12 14 5.0

21 Trey Alcozer Gatesville 3A 8 12 13


